

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd on A/C Drill					
Name of Work:- Const of Road from					
Bishanpur Pakariya Road to					
Madanpur under MNGSY (SS).					
Agency:- Anil Kumar Singh.					
Agreement No:- 46 SBD/20-21					
Date of Work Start:- 25/06/20					
Date of Completion:- 24/06/21					
Agreement Value:- 825 8992287 =					
Date of Work Start - 17/10/2022					

Record Entry

①. P/A Primer Coat (SS)

on prepared surface all complete job.

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 562.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 20.00 \times 3.75 = 75.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 10.00 \times 3.75 = 37.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$675.00 \text{ m}^2$$

②. P/A Tack Coat (RS) on

prepared surface all complete job.

Same Qty above Item No-1

$$\text{TMG P-14 Qty} = 675.00 \text{ m}^2$$

③. P/U R of close graded

Primer Coat N.S.S - do - do.

$$\text{Same Qty above Item No-2} = 675.00 \text{ m}^2$$

(Continuation)

Sanjit
18/10/22
J.R.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/19) P/F retro reflective					
cautionary markings					
Sign Board - do - do -					
Qty TMB P-16 Item No- 2					
Qty = 3 Nos @ Rs 1734.75 / Nos =					5204.25
Qty = 4 Nos @ Rs 1796.00 / Nos =					7184.00
Qty = 3 Nos @ Rs 1890.96 / Nos =					5672.88
Qty = 2 Nos @ Rs 1983.52 / Nos =					3967.04
(15/20) P/F of typical MMSJ					
informatory Sign Board - do -					
Qty TMB P-15 Item No 3					
Qty = 4 Nos @ Rs 8217.04 / Nos =					32868.16
(16/21/22) P/L of hot applied					
Thermoplastic Compound					
Handling all complete job					
Qty TMB P-16 Item No- 1					
Qty = 36.00 m ² @ Rs 735.43 / m ² =					26475.48
Qty = 182.20 m ² @ Rs 821.29 / m ² =					149639.00
					6102156.00
Add G.S.T 12% & L.Cess 1% =					793280.00
					6895436.00
Less 10% below as per agg ⊖ =					689544.00
					6205892.00
Less 2nd on A/c Pri II ⊖ =					5682758.00
					523134.00

24/11/22

(Continuation)

Pritam
24.11.22
A/E

21/11/22
J.E